Karta drzewa nr: 6173

Data wydruku: 19-05-2024 16:08:04

Lipa drobnolistna

nazwa naukowa

data nasadzenia

data dodania do bazy
dodat

obwdd pnia

piersnica

pole pnia

wartos¢ kompensacyjna
wartos¢ odtworzeniowa
stan drzewa

lokalizacja

szerokos¢ geogr.

dtugos¢ geogr.

Tilia cordata
Brak danych
2023-04-30 15:44:10
Dorotka
36 cm
11.46 cm
103.13 cm’
900,00 zt
15 639,16 zt
Drzewo zdrowe
Aleja J6zefa Grzecznarowskiego
51.38623158197883
21.15804791450501

Wady, uszkodzenia...
zlamana gataz/konar

Siedliska
Brak danych

Uwagi
Brak

Mapa polskich drzew wersja 2.3 beta [https://drzewa-polska.pl]



